Project Information + Site LocationF O X   I N   T H E   S N O W 38 W. Bridge St. Dublin, Ohio 43017
01 Dublin Site Submission
April 15 , 2022
PEDESTRIAN ACCESS
VEHICLE ENTRY
PEDESTRIAN ACCESSVEHICLE EXIT
W. BRIDGE ST.
D

Page 2/8 Rev. 11/17/20
AIROLED-SPEC
ORDERING GUIDE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ORDERING INFORMATION
– – – – – –
Housing CCT/CRI Distribution Voltage Color/Finish Control Options Options
SG1-10 Size 1, 10W
SG1-20 Size 1, 20W
SG1-30 Size 1, 30W
SG1-40 Size 1, 40W
SG2-50 Size 2, 50W
SG2-80 Size 2, 80W
3K7 3000K,
70 CRI
4K7 4000K,
70 CRI
5K7 5000K,
70 CRI
FT Fwd Throw UNV 120V-277V
120 120V
277 277V
UHV 347V-480V
PCU Universal Button Photocontrol
(120-277V)
SCP1,2,3 Occupancy Sensor
Programmable (Dim)
SWP1,2 SiteSync Pre-commission
SWPM1,2 SiteSync Pre-commission
w/ Sensor
Specify MTG HT for SCO/SCP & SWPM
8F Up to 8'
20F Up to 20'
CS Comfort Lens
E1,2 Battery 0°C
EH1,2 Battery w/
heater -20°
Example: SG1-20-3K7-FT-UNV-DBT-PCU-CS
CATALOG #
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number CCT/CRI Wattage Mounting Height Color Color Delivered Lumens LPW Weight lbs. (kg)
SG1-10-PCU 5000K/70 11W 8–12ft 120–277V Dark Bronze 1349 122 4.3 (2.0)
SG1-10-4K-PCU 4000K/70 11W 8–12ft 120–277V Dark Bronze 1424 129 4.3 (2.0)
SG1-20-PCU 5000K/70 21W 8–12ft 120–277V Dark Bronze 2263 108 4.3 (2.0)
SG1-20-4K-PCU 4000K/70 21W 8–12ft 120–277V Dark Bronze 2310 110 4.3 (2.0)
SG1-30-PCU 5000K/70 29W 10–15ft 120–277V Dark Bronze 3270 113 4.3 (2.0)
SG1-30-4K-PCU 4000K/70 29W 10–15ft 120–277V Dark Bronze 3060 105 4.3 (2.0)
SG1-40-PCU 5000K/70 38W 10–15ft 120–277V Dark Bronze 4008 105 4.3 (2.0)
SG1-40-4K-PCU 4000K/70 38W 10–15ft 120–277V Dark Bronze 4070 106 4.3 (2.0)
SG2-50-PCU 5000K/70 51W 12–18ft 120–277V Dark Bronze 5548 110 11 (5.0)
SG2-50-4K-PCU 4000K/70 51W 12–18ft 120–277V Dark Bronze 5526 109 11 (5.0)
SG2-80-PCU 5000K/70 80W 15–25ft 120–277V Dark Bronze 8061 101 11 (5.0)
SG2-80-4K-PCU 4000K/70 80W 15–25ft 120–277V Dark Bronze 8079 101 11 (5.0)
Notes:
1 Available in SG2 only, UHV available in SG2-50 only
2 Sensor controls & battery backup can not be used with flood accessory or kit or for inverted/up
mounting, 120-227V only for SCO/SCP, 120 or 277 only for SWP, SWPM, E & EH
3 Must order minimum of one remote control to program dimming setttings, 0-10V fully adjustable
dimming with automatic daylight calibration and different time delay settings, 120-277V only
BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte
Textured
DBS Dark Brone Gloss
Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte
Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss
Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver
Smooth